TM
 Pleur-evac™
Chest Drainage
Systems
2 Introduction
Pleur-evac™
Your Trusted Brand
in Chest Drainage

negative pressure (-13 cm) are
limited to facilitate drainage
collection and to avoid a
mediastinal shift by helping
to re-establish normal
intra-thoracic pressureway
seal for patient protection
Pneumonectomy Balanced Drainage System
Ref. DescRiption Vol. collection chambeR qty
A-4301-08LF Pneumonectomy System 2350 ml 6
10 Full Range of Pleur-evac™ Thoracic Catheters
Full Range of Pleur-evac™
Thoracic Catheters
Straight Catheters
Ref. DescRiption qty
DSTC-12S Straight – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 12 Fr. 10
DSTC-16S Straight – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 16 Fr. 10
DSTC-20S Straight – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 20 Fr. 10
DSTC-24S Straight – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 24 Fr. 10
DSTC-28S Straight – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 28 Fr. 10
DSTC-32S Straight – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 32 Fr. 10
DSTC-36S Straight – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 36 Fr. 10
DSTC-40S Straight – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 40 Fr. 10
Right Angle Catheters
Ref. DescRiption qty
DRAC-16S Right Angle – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 16 Fr. 10
DRAC-20S Right Angle – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 20 Fr. 10
DRAC-24S Right Angle – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 24 Fr. 10
DRAC-28S Right Angle – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 28 Fr. 10
DRAC-32S Right Angle – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 32 Fr. 10
DRAC-36S Right Angle – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 36 Fr. 10
DRAC-40S Right Angle – Soft Thoracic Catheter, 18-3/8", 40 Fr. 10
Trocar Catheters
Ref. DescRiption qty
DTRC-10S Thoracic Catheter Trocar, 7-1/8", 10 Fr. 10
DTRC-12S Thoracic Catheter Trocar, 8-1/8", 12 Fr. 10
DTRC-16S Thoracic Catheter Trocar, 8-1/2", 16 Fr. 10
DTRC-20S Thoracic Catheter Trocar, 14", 20 Fr. 10
DTRC-24S Thoracic Catheter Trocar, 14", 24 Fr. 10
DTRC-28S Thoracic Catheter Trocar, 14", 28 Fr. 10
DTRC-32S Thoracic Catheter Trocar, 14", 32 Fr. 10
Smooth outlet eyes
foster optimal drainage
Easy-to-read depth markings
and recessed radiopaque lines